
Year 11 Exams - Expectations of 
Excellence 12.12.25



Year 11 Mock Exams Timetable January 2025 

Wed 7th Jan Thurs 8th Jan Friday 9th Jan Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan Wed 14th Jan Thurs 15th Jan Fri 16th Jan

Line up 8.40am Line up 8.50am Line up 8.50am Line up 8.50am Line up 8.50am Line up 8.50am Line up 8.40am Line up 8.50am

English Language Paper 1
1hr 45min

Maths Paper 
1 hr 30min

Chemistry Paper 1
CSc            1hr 10min
Triple        1hr 45min

Maths Paper 2
1hr 30 min

DIT formal exam
(Sports Hall)

Business paper 2
1hr 45min 

Maths Paper 3
1hr 30 min

History Paper 2

2hr 

Physics Paper 1
C Sc 1hr 10min

Triple 1hr 45min

Break 10.45-11am Break 10.40-10.55am Only triple late break Break 10.40-10.55am
Exam students 10.40-

11am
Break 10.40-11am Break 10.50-11.05 Only triple late break

If not in an exam, year 11 follow first break

Year 11 lunch is 11.40-12.10pm apart from PM Wed 7th Jan & Wed 14th follow second lunch

Only exam students to 
early lunch

Business Paper 1
1hr 45min

students: 58

Computer Systems Paper 
1

1hr 30min
students: 20

Rest of Y11 have normal 
lessons.

Biology Paper 1
Comb Sc   1hr 10min
Triple       1hr 45min

RE Paper 1
1hr 45 min

140

Eng Lit Paper 1
1hr 45 min

Geography Paper 1
1hr 30 min

History P1 1hr

Only exam students to 
early lunch

H&C 1hr 30 min
43 students

Computer Systems 
Paper 2

1hr 30min
students: 20

Rest of Y11 have 
normal lessons.

RE Paper 2
1hr 45

140
Reward



Year 11 Mock Exams Timetable January 2025 Practical Exams

Mon 19th Jan Tues 20th Jan Wed 21st Jan Thurs 22nd Jan Fri 23rd Jan Mon 26th Jan Tues 27th Jan Wed 28th Jan

Art A practical 5 hours Art A practical 5 hours Art B practical 5 hours Art B practical 5 hours DT A practical 5 hours DT A practical 5 hours DT B practical 5 hours DT B practical 5 hours
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